05/07/2022, 09:27

VANWEB1475 (e raid ) (o unfuiilled )

July 4, 2022 at 10:19 pm from Online Store

Unfulfilled (1)

E>Q> R-22DEOX Oxygen Sensor £45.00 x 1
=

(0110243)
SKU: 0110243

Paid

Subtotal 1item

Shipping Standard International (0.0 oz)
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
YESTERDAY

Order confirmation email was sent to Glen Marius
Bakken (Glen_marius_bakken@live.no).
A £56.00 GBP payment was processed using a Visa

ending in 8033.

£54.01 GBP will be added to your Aug 1, 2022 payout.

Confirmation #2UOE8I80Q was generated for this order.

Glen Marius Bakken placed this order on Online Store.

https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/orders/4484394483905

£45.00

£45.00
£11.00
£56.00
£56.00

10:19 PM

10:19 PM

10:19 PM

10:19 PM

10:19 PM

Vandagraph ~ Orders ~ VANWEB1475 ~ Shopify

Customer X

Glen Marius Bakken
1 orders

CONTACT INFORMATION Edit

Glen_marius_bakken@live.no

SHIPPING ADDRESS Edit

Glen Marius Bakken
Austfjordvegen 2706
5981 Masfjordnes
Norway

0047 922 61 688

BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address

m


https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/products/6628493689025/variants/39605267529921
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/customers/6064734765249

