VANWEB1475 Paid Unfulfilled

July 4, 2022 at 10:19 pm from Online Store

Unfulfille	•••		
1	R-22DEOX Oxygen Sensor (0110243) SKU: 0110243	£45.00 × 1	£45.00

Paid Subtotal	1 item	£45.00
Shipping	Standard International (0.0 oz)	£11.00
Total		£56.00
Paid by customer		£56.00

Timeline

YESTERDAY	
Order confirmation email was sent to Glen Marius Bakken (Glen_marius_bakken@live.no).	10:19 PM
A £56.00 GBP payment was processed using a Visa ending in 8033.	10:19 PM
£54.01 GBP will be added to your Aug 1, 2022 payout.	10:19 PM
Confirmation #2U0E8I80Q was generated for this order.	10:19 PM
Glen Marius Bakken placed this order on Online Store.	10:19 PM

Customer

Glen Marius Bakken

1 orders

CONTACT INFORMATION

Edit

X

Glen_marius_bakken@live.no

SHIPPING ADDRESS

Edit

Glen Marius Bakken Austfjordvegen 2706 5981 Masfjordnes Norway 00 47 922 61 688

BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address